
www.tradeviarobo.io

WELCOME
TO

TRADEVIAROBO 



ABOUT US

We are group of professionals Traders
(forex , crypto & sharemarket)

www.tradeviarobo.io

Now we are using robo trade & manual trading 
combination

We can gain profit 5 to 15% daily

Robo trade help us 90% in Daily trading



Registration
Free
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PACKAGES

120 DAYS

6 USD

110 DAYS

12 USD

100 DAYS

33 USD

95 DAYS

60 USD

90 DAYS

120 USD
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PACKAGES

87 DAYS

175 USD

83 DAYS

250 USD

82 DAYS

500 USD

80 DAYS

1000 USD
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S.NO LEVEL INCOME

1 LEVEL 1 10% of daily ROI

2 LEVEL 2 5% of daily ROI

3 LEVEL 3 2.5% of daily ROI

4 LEVEL 4 2% of daily ROI

5 LEVEL 5 1.5% of daily ROI

6 LEVEL 6 1.5% of daily ROI

7 LEVEL 7 1.5% of daily ROI

LEVEL INCOME
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REFERRAL BONUS
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v Referral Bonus of 6$ is  0.60$
v Referral Bonus of 12$ is  1$
v Referral Bonus of 33$ is  2$
v Referral Bonus of 60$ is  3$
v Referral Bonus of 120$ is  5$
v Referral Bonus of 175$ is  5$
v Referral Bonus of 250$ is  5$
v Referral Bonus of 500$ is  10$
v Referral Bonus of 1000$ is  20$



DIRECT 
INCOME 10%

www.tradeviarobo.io



Ø Withdrawal Minimum 1 USD.
Ø Withdrawal Every Saturday & Sunday. 
Ø Deduction 5%.
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